
St Ives Masonic Hall Management Committee 
Dates of Meetings at St Ives Masonic Hall 

September 2015 
Date Lodge Practice Meeting Catering Bar 
Mon 14th Sept Socrates Craft Mon 14th    
Tues 15th Socrates Craft  Tues 15th Yes Yes 
Thurs 17th Samuel Pepys Craft Thurs 17th    
Fri 18th Socrates Chapter Fri 18th    
Sat 19th Royal & Select Sat 19th    
Mon21st Great Ouse RAM Mon 21st    
Tues 22nd  Socrates Chapter  Tues 22nd Yes Yes 
Wed 23rd Great Ouse RAM  Wed 23rd   
Thur 24th Samuel Pepys  Thurs 24th Yes Yes 
Sat 26th Royal & Select Sat 26th    
Mon28th Socrates Craft Mon 28th    
Tues 29th Prov Ch meeting     
Wed 30th Royal & Select  Wed 30th Yes Yes 
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
 
 
Note : 
 
Please pass these schedules on to your DC's 
 
Please discuss with Sid Fisher on 01480 495745 or sid.fisher@btinternet.com any 
alterations or amendments to theses arrangements and confirm alterations with 
Secretary of HMH Ltd Malcolm Firmedow 01480 52402 or 
malcolmfirmedow@gmail.com 
 
Please make arrangements with Sid Fisher to gain access to the building. 
 
 



St Ives Masonic Hall Management Committee 
Dates of Meetings at St Ives Masonic Hall 

 
October 2015 
Date Lodge Practice Meeting Catering Bar 
Friday 2nd Oct Socrates MMM/RAM Fri 2nd    
Monday 5th Oct St Ivo Craft Mon 5th Oct    
Tues 6th Oct Socrates MMM/RAM  Tues  5th Oct Yes Yes 
Wed 7th Oct St Ivo Craft  Wed 7th   
Thurs 8th Sothius Mas Circle     
Fri 9th Oct Hinchingbrooke Fri 9th Oct    
Mon 12th Oct Socrates Craft Mon 12ttOct     
Tues 13th Oct Rose Croix  Tues 13th Oct Yes Yes 
Thurs 15th Samuel Pepys Thur 15th    
Fri 16th Hinchingbrooe Craft  Fri 16th Oct Yes Yes 
Sat 17th Oct Socrates Craft Sat 17th Oct    
Mon 19th Oct Socrates Craft  Mon Oct 19th Yes Yes 
Tues 20th Sothius Craft Tues 20t Oct    
Wed 21st Oct Sothius Craft  Wed 21st Oct   
Thur 22n Oct Samuel Pep[ty Craft  Thur 22nd Oct Yes Yes 
Fri 23rd Oct   Fri 23rd Oct Yes Yes 
Tues 27th Oct Palmer Prov G. St  Tues 27th Oct   
Thurs 29th Oct St Ivo MMM Thur 29tOct    
 
 
Note :- 
 
Please pass these schedules on to your DC's 
 
Please discuss with Sid Fisher on 01480 495745 or sid.fisher@btinternet.com any 
alterations or amendments to theses arrangements and confirm alterations with 
Secretary of HMH Ltd Malcolm Firmedow 01480 52402 or 
malcolmfirmedow@gmail.com 
 
Please make arrangements with Sid Fisher to gain access to the building. 
 
 



St Ives Masonic Hall Management Committee 
Dates of Meetings at St Ives Masonic Hall 

November 2015 
Date Lodge Practice Meeting Catering Bar 
Mon 2nd St Ivo Craft Mon 2nd Nov    
Tues 3rd St Ivo MMM  Tues 3rd Nov   
Wed 4th St Ivo Craft  Wed 4 th Nov   
Tur 5th Socrates Festival   Yes Yes 
Sat 7th Socrates MMM Sat 7th Nov    
Mon 9th St Ivo Chapter Mon 9th Nov    
Tues 10th Socrates MMM  Tues 10th Nov Yes Yes 
Wed 11th St Ivo Chapter  Wed 11th Nov   
Thur 12th Sothius Masonic Circle Thurs 12th 

Nov 
   

Fri 13h Socrates Craft Fri 13th Nov    
Sat 14th Sothius Dining In     
Sat 14th Hinchingbrooke Craft Sat 14th Nov    
Mon 16th St Ivo Vol LOI     
Tues 17t Sothius Craft Tues 17th Nov    
Wed 18th Sothius Craft  Wed 18th Nov   
Thur 19th Socrates Craft  Thur 19th Nov Yes Yes 
Fri 20th Hinchingbrooke Craft  Fri 20th Nov Yes Yes 
Mon 23rd St Ivo RAM Mon 23rd Nov    
Tues 24th Socrates Chapter  Tues 24th Nov Yes Yes 
Wed 25th St Ivo RAM  Wed 25th Nov   
      
      
 
 
Note : 
 
Please pass these schedules on to your DC's 
 
Please discuss with Sid Fisher on 01480 495745 or sid.fisher@btinternet.com any 
alterations or amendments to theses arrangements and confirm alterations with 
Secretary of HMH Ltd Malcolm Firmedow 01480 52402 or 
malcolmfirmedow@gmail.com 
 
Please make arrangements with Sid Fisher to gain access to the building. 
 
 


	st-ives-additional.pdf
	October Dates St Ives.pdf
	November Dates St Ives.pdf

